COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SHD6725L
Make
Model

:MERCEDES
: E220CDI (E6)
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1[REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 7
1|REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH )
REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH .
REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER ~ (uA

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL/|

REAR BUMPER RuBBERMAT  / #C
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR PpmMm
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Labour Charge

PANEL BEATING

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

TUFF KOTE

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

TOTAL LABOUR|

ESTIMATE TOTAL|

Date: 01/12/2021
Insurance: NTUC
MVA: MS. LOKE YY

[ [ ks | oo

$1,510.00
$1,150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$325.00

$3,255.00
$651.00
$2,604.00

$50.00
$388.00
$438.00

$450.00
$300.00

$50.00
$120.00

T
2

$920.00

$3,962.00

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be
prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

[ LXK Aulo Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
« To resurvey before/after spray painting
o To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
® Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
© Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
Is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

acknowledged by Repai
Signature:
Dale:
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