COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SHD6725L

Make : MERCEDES

Model: E220CDI (E6)

Date: 01/12/2021

Insurance: NTUC

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount
	1 REAR BUMPER ASSY / DE			\$1,510.00
	1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ?			\$1,150.00
	AIDEAD DIMANUM TO THE STATE OF			\$135.00
	1 REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH 1 REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER			\$135.00
	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER / Cut			\$325.0
	SUB TOTAL			\$3,255.0
	LESS 20%			\$651.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$2,604.00
	1REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT / MC			\$50.00
	1 REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT / NCC 1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR / D M			\$388.00
			ļ	\$438.00
	Labour Charge			
	PANEL BEATING			\$450.00 \$300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE			
	TUFF KOTE			\$50.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR			\$120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$920.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		-	\$3,962.00

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

2 Rays

JS

Afrir Mari protos

Ano Rif

OIL 12/

1700

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: